2023-24- School Dates

Term 1
Wednesday 30th August- term starts for pupils  - settling in commences in groups

[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 26 October - parent interviews Target Age Only – early close 11.00am 	No lunches
Friday 27th October	Falconry Show 	Early Close	No Lunches
Monday 30th October- Friday November 3rd – school closed half term break
Wednesday  20 December  - Music Bugs Show	Early close  - No lunches
Thursday 21 December – Wednesday 3rd January- School Closed Xmas break 

Term 2
Thursday 4th January - school recommences
Friday 9th February- early close No lunches
Monday 12th February- Friday 16th February- school closed half term holiday
February 19th- school resumes

March 18th – School closed  -  
Tuesday 26th March- early close No lunches
Wednesday 27th March- Friday April 5th – school closed Easter break
Monday 8th April-School resumes
Monday 6th May - School closed bank holiday
Friday 24th – Tuesday 28th May- School Closed 
Friday June 21th- School graduation day- Early Close no lunches. Family fun day in afternoon
Friday 28 June  - Last day of term  Early Close  -  No Lunches
